Rank # Applicant
1 Kanawha Valley Collective
2 Kanawha Valley Collective
3 YWCA of Charleston
4 Roark Sullivan Lifeway Center
5 Covenant House
6 YWCA of Charleston
7 Covenant House
8 Charleston Kanawha Housing Authority
9 Branches Domestic Violence Shelter
10 YWCA of Charleston
11 Religious Coalition for Community Renewal
12 YWCA of Charleston

Project Name

HMIS

CAT Centralized Assessment Team
Shanklin

Twin Cities

Covenant House RRH
Resolve RRH

Housing First

Shelter + Care

Putnam RRH

CAT Expansion

RCCR Rapid Rehousing
Resolve RRH Expansion

New / Renewal

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New

New

New

ARA or Amount Requested

$136,799

$91,713
$119,460
$260,320

$37,162
$217,683
$350,344
$186,206

$33,648
$126,464
$115,000
$147,536

Amount Approved

$136,799
$91,713
$119,460
$260,320
$37,162
$217,683
$350,344
$186,206
$33,648
$126,464
$91,511
$147,536

Project Type

HMIS
SSO
PSH
PSH
RRH
RRH
PSH
PSH
RRH Tierl  $1,433,335
SSO
RRH
RRH Tier 2 $365,511
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