Rank # Applicant	Project Name	New / Renewal	ARA or Amount Requested	Amount Approved	Project Type	
1 Kanawha Valley Collective	HMIS	Renewal	\$136,799	\$136,799	HMIS	
2 Kanawha Valley Collective	CAT Centralized Assessment Team	Renewal	\$91,713	\$91,713	SSO	
3 YWCA of Charleston	Shanklin	Renewal	\$119,460	\$119,460	PSH	
4 Roark Sullivan Lifeway Center	Twin Cities	Renewal	\$260,320	\$260,320	PSH	
5 Covenant House	Covenant House RRH	Renewal	\$37,162	\$37,162	RRH	
6 YWCA of Charleston	Resolve RRH	Renewal	\$217,683	\$217,683	RRH	
7 Covenant House	Housing First	Renewal	\$350,344	\$350,344	PSH	
8 Charleston Kanawha Housing Authority	Shelter + Care	Renewal	\$186,206	\$186,206	PSH	
9 Branches Domestic Violence Shelter	Putnam RRH	Renewal	\$33,648	\$33,648	RRH T	er 1 \$1,433,335
10 YWCA of Charleston	CAT Expansion	New	\$126,464	\$126,464	SSO	
11 Religious Coalition for Community Renewal	RCCR Rapid Rehousing	New	\$115,000	\$91,511	RRH	
12 YWCA of Charleston	Resolve RRH Expansion	New	\$147,536	\$147,536	RRH Ti	er 2 \$365,511